

## 🗱 Dutchess County St. Patrick's Parade Journal 🐇 🏂 **Advertising Form**



Please join with the Dutchess County St. Patrick's Parade Committee, Inc. in contributing to the success of the Dutchess County St. Patrick's Parade in the Village of Wappingers Falls, by advertising in the official Parade Journal.

The proceeds from Journal are used to pay for the bands that are such an important part of the parade.

Please return the completed form with a photo ready ad and payment by February 1





## NO ADS ACCEPTED WITHOUT PAYMENT

## **Advertisement Rates**

Cover (back)	\$ 375.00 each
Inside Cover (front or back)	\$ 350.00 each
VIP	\$ 300.00 each
Full Page Ad	\$ 100.00 each
Half Page Ad	\$ 50.00 each
Quarter Page Ad	\$ 25.00 each
B 4 11 11 41	A 05 00 II 50

Patron Memorial Listing \$ 25.00 per line 50 characters or less

NAME:	PHONE: ()
ADDRESS:	
CITY:	ZIP
EMAIL ADDRESS:	
Advertisement Size	Amount Enclosed \$

The Dutchess County St. Patrick's Parade Committee, Inc. Mail to: P. O. Box 1352, Wappingers Falls, NY 12590 For more information, contact Gene Noone (914) 469-6661

email: dcsppc13@gmail.com gene.noone13@gmail.com

TAX DEDUCTIBLE: The Dutchess County St. Patrick's Parade Committee, Inc. is exempt from federal income tax under Section 501c(3) of the Internal Revenue Code. Contributions to the Parade Committee are deductible under Section 170 of the code. We are a Public Charity Organization.